
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute a professional services contract with the consulting firm of Envicom Corporation (not a
local vendor) for preparation of an EIR for the proposed Santa Barbara Botanic Garden Vital Mission Plan
project for the period beginning June 27, 2006 and ending on December 31, 2007 in the amount of $331,702,
First District.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 06-00590, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

